Diary Summary for January 2024
1-31 January 2024

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or
parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in
the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have
been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information
that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the
Official Information Act 1982

Location Portfolio

Schedule Time Meeting

8/01/2024 1000 - 1030 MEET: Leonard Sampson, CEO Port of Tauranga Phone call Leonard Sampson, CEO| Transport
Port of Tauranga

8/01/2024 1400 - 1410 |MEET: Bronwyn Turley, Acting CEO MoT Phone call Bronwyn Turley, Acting| Transport
CEO MoT

8/01/2024 1410- 1420 MEET: Nicole Rosie, CEO NZTA Phone call Nicole Rosie, CEO Transport
NZTA

8/01/2024 1420 - 1430 MEET: Paul James, CEO DIA Phone call Paul James, CEO DIA Local Government

8/01/2024 1430- 1440 |MEET: John Kay, Acting CEO CAA Phone call John Kay, Acting CEO Transport
CAA

8/01/2024 1440 - 1450 MEET: Kirstie Hewlett, CEO MNZ Phone call Kirstie Hewlett, CEO Transport
MNZ

9/01/2024 0812 -0837 |MEDIA: RNZ Morning Report Phone call Charlotte Cook Transport

11/01/2024 | 0930 - 1000 MEET: MBIE officials Online MBIE officials Energy

11/01/2024 | 1030-1100 |MEET: MBIE officials Online MBIE officials Energy

11/01/2024 1100-1130 MEET: Anna Kominik Chair, Electricity Authority Phone call Anna Kominik Chair, Energy
Electricity Authority

11/01/2024 1130-1200 MEET: MoT officials Online MoT officials Transport

11/01/2024 | 1300-1330 |MEET: MoT officials Online MoT officials — only for| Transport
GPS officials
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12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024

15/01/2024
15/01/2024
15/01/2024

15/01/2024
15/01/2024
15/01/2024

15/01/2024
15/01/2024
15/01/2024
15/01/2024

16/01/2024

0930 - 1000

1000 - 1030

1100-1130

1300 - 1330
1330 - 1400
1400 - 1430

0545 - 0555
0605 - 0615
0900 - 0915

0915 - 1000
1000 - 1030
1030- 1100

1100 - 1115
1130-1200
1300 - 1330
1330-1355

1000 - 1030

MEET: Neal Barclay CEO, Meridian

MEET: Hon Nicola Willis and MoT officials

MEET: Will Goodwin and John Redwood, NZSuper Fund

MEET: DIA officials
MEET: MoT officials
MEET: MoT, NZTA and TSY officials

MEDIA: Newstalk ZB

MEDIA: RNZ Morning Report

MEET: Audrey Sonerson, CEO MoT and Nicole Rosie,
CEO NZTA

MEET: MoT officials
MEET: NZTA officials
MEET: Local Government Officials

MEDIA: TVNZ One News

MEET: MBIE officials

MEET: VTNZ and AA (Driver Licencing) officials
MEET: Peter Reidy, CEO and David McLean, Chair
KiwiRail

MEET: Hon Simon Watts, Minister for Climate Change,
MBIE and MfE officials

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Phone call
Phone call
Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings

Online

Neal Barclay CEO,
Meridian

Hon Nicola Willis,
Minister of Finance
and MoT officials

Will Goodwin and John
Redwood, NZSuper
Fund

DIA officials

MoT officials

MoT, NZTA and TSY
officials

Newstalk ZB

RNZ Morning Report
Audrey Sonerson, CEO
MoT and Nicole Rosie,
CEO NZTA

MoT officials

NZTA officials

Local Government
officials

TVNZ One News

MBIE officials

VTNZ and AA

Peter Reidy, CEO and
David McLean, Chair
KiwiRail

Hon Simon Watts,
Minister for Climate
Change, MBIE and MfE
officials

Energy

Transport

Transport

Local Government
Transport
Transport

Transport
Transport
Transport

Transport
Transport
Local Government

Transport
Energy

Transport
Transport

Energy
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16/01/2024

17/01/2024
17/01/2024
17/01/2024
17/01/2024

17/01/2024
18/01/2024
19/01/2024

19/01/2024

19/01/2024

20/01/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024

23/01/2024
23/01/2024

24/01/2024

1400 - 1500

0700 - 0710
0725 -0735
0930 - 1000
1000 - 1200

1230 - 1240
1545 - 1600
0700 - 0800

1100 - 1200

1230-1315

1300 - 1315
0705 - 0710
0810 - 0815
1400 - 1430
0930 - 1030
1400 - 1430

1445 - 1530
1630-1730

0915 - 1045

MEET: Hon Nicola Willis, Hon Paul Goldsmith and Peter
Reidy, KiwiRail

MEDIA: The Platform with Sean Plunket

MEDIA: Radio NZ with Charlotte Cook

MEET: MBIE officials

Cabinet 100-Day Plan Committee (100) and Cabinet
Business Committee (CBC) meetings

MEDIA: Interview with TVNZ One News

MEDIA: Sky News

MEET: Phil Mauger, Mayor of Christchurch

MEET: Chris Allington and Alastair Porter, Porter Group

MEET: Sam Broughton, President, LGNZ

MEDIA: TVNZ One News

MEDIA: Newstalk ZB

MEDIA: RNZ Midday Report
MEDIA: TVNZ One News

EVENT: Visit to Transpower NZ Ltd
MEET: DIA, MBIE, MoT, NZTA

MEET: Weekly MoT officials
MEET: MoT and NZTA officials

MEET: Mayor Neil Holdom, NPDC, Mayor Phil Nixon,
South Taranaki and Mayor Neil Volzke, Stratford

Online

Phone call
Phone call
Online
Online

Auckland
Online
Christchurch

Christchurch

Christchurch

Auckland

Phone call

Phone call

Auckland
Wellington
Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings

New Plymouth

Hon Nicola Willis, Hon
Paul Goldsmith and
Peter Reidy CEO,
KiwiRail

Sean Plunket
Charlotte Cook

MBIE officials

Cabinet ministers

TVNZ One News

Jack Nyhof

Phil Mauger, Mayor of
Christchurch

Chris Allington and
Alastair Porter, Porter
Group

Sam Broughton,
President , LGNZ
Abbey Wakefield
Newstalk ZB

Michael Cropp

Katie Bradford
Transpower NZ Ltd
Agency
representatives

MoT officials

MoT and NZTA officials

Mayor Neil Holdom,
NPDC, Mayor Phil
Nixon, South Taranaki
and Mayor Neil Volzke,
Stratford

Transport

Transport
Transport
Energy
Minister

Transport
Transport
Local Government

Transport

Local Government

Local Government
Local Government
Local Government
Local Government
Energy

All

Transport
Transport

Local Government,
Transport and
Energy
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24/01/2024

24/01/2024

24/01/2024

24/01/2024

24/01/2024

25/01/2024

25/01/2024

25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
26/01/2024
26/01/2024

26/01/2024

1055-1115

1130-1230

1315 - 1415

1430 - 1530

1600 - 1700

0800 - 0845

0930 - 1000

1100 - 1200
1245 -1330
1500 - 1540
1540 - 1630
0540 - 0630
0830 -0900

0930 -1030

MEET: Mark Webster Director, Kauri Qil & Gas (NZ) Ltd

MEET: Kelvin Wickham CEO, Duncan Coull Chair and
Phillip Baron, Project Manager, Ballance Agri-Nutrients

MEET: Evan Davies Group, CEO Todd Corporation and
Mark Macfarlane, CEO Todd Energy

MEET: Rob Campbell Chair and Cristiano Marantes CEO,
Ara Ake

MEET: Stuart McCall NZ General Manager, Methanex

EVENT: Sod turning SH1/SH29 Piarere Intersection

MEET: Mayor Paula Southgate, Hamilton City Council

Cabinet Business Committee Meeting

MEET: MoT officials

MEET: MoT officials

MEET: MBIE officials

MEDIA: TVNZ One, Breakfast

MEET: Roger Gray CEO and Jan Dawson Chair, Ports of
Auckland

MEET: Greg Foran CEO and Mat Bolland Chie Corporate
Affairs Officer, Air New Zealand

New Plymouth

New Plymouth

New Plymouth

New Plymouth

New Plymouth

Waikato

Hamilton

Online
Online
Online
Online
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland

Director, Kauri Oil &
Gas (NZ) Ltd

Kelvin Wickham, CEO
Ballance Agri-Nutrients

Evan Davies Group
CEO, Todd Corporation

Rob Campbell Chair
and Cristiano
Marantes CEO, Ara
Ake

Stuart McCall NZ
General Manager,
Methanex

Sod turning SH1/SH29
Piarere Intersection
Mayor Paula
Southgate, Hamilton
City Council

Cabinet ministers
MoT

MoT officials

MBIE officials

TVNZ One, Breakfast
Roger Gray CEO and
Jan Dawson Chair,
Ports of Auckland
Greg Foran CEO and
Mat Bolland Chie
Corporate Affairs
Officer, Air New
Zealand

Energy

Energy

Local Government,
Transport and
Energy

Energy

Energy

Transport

Local Government
and Transport

Transport
Transport
Energy

Transport
Transport

Transport
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26/01/2024

26/01/2024

26/01/2024

26/01/2024

26/01/2024

26/01/2024

28/01/2024

29/01/2024

29/01/2024

29/01/2024

30/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024

1030- 1100

1100- 1145

1145-1215

1300-1330

1400 - 1445

1530 - 1600

1540 - 1550

0900 - 0930

1315-1345

1600 - 1630

1000 - 1200
1200 - 1300
0930 - 0950

MEET: Simon MacKenzie, Group CEO, Vector

MEET: Brett O'Reilly and Tamaki Makaurau Business
Network

MEET: Brett O'Riley CEO and Senior Leadership Team,
EMA

MEET: Rt Hon Christopher Luxon and Mayor Wayne
Brown

MEET: MoT officials

MEET: Campbell Twist NZ Lead and Greg Langton,
Amber Infrastructure Group

MEDIA: NewstalkZB with Tim Beveridge

MEET: Mayor Tory Whanau, Barbara McKerrow CEO
and Andrea Reeves CFO, WCC

MEET: Hon Chris Bishop, Crown Law, Infracom, MBIE,
NZTA, MFE officials

MEET: Wayne Guppy, Mayor of Upper Hutt and Geoff
Swainson CEO, Upper Hutt City Council

CABINET

MEET: Brett Glidden, NZTA

MEET: Mayor Vince Cocurullo, Whangarei District
Council

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Online

Auckland

Phone call

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings

Simon MacKenzie,
Group CEOQ, Vector
Brett O'Reilly and
Tamaki Makaurau
Business Network
Brett O'Riley CEO and
EMA Senior Leadership

Rt Hon Christopher
Luxon and Mayor
Wayne Brown

MoT officials

Amber Infrastructure
Group representatives
Tim Beveridge

Mayor Tory Whanau
and Barbara McKerrow
CEO, WCC

Hon Chris Bishop,
Crown Law, Infracom,
MBIE, NZTA, MFE
officials

Wayne Guppy, Mayor
of Upper Hutt and
Geoff Swainson CEO,
Upper Hutt City
Council

Cabinet ministers
Brett Glidden, NZTA
Mayor Vince
Cocurullo, Whangarei
District Council

Energy

Auckland, Local
Government and
Transport
Transport, Local
Government and
Auckland
Auckland, Local
Government,
Transport
Transport
Transport and
Local Government
Local Government
Local Government

Transport

Local Government

Minister
Transport

Local Government
and Transport
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31/01/2024

31/01/2024

31/01/2024
31/01/2024

31/01/2024

1100 - 1145

1200-1230

1515 -1630
1900 - 1920

1930 - 2000

MEET: Local Government officials

MEET: Hon Mark Mitchell and Jevon McSkimming
(Deputy Commissioner, Operational Services & Road
Policing)

MEET: MoT officials
MEET: Geoff Crawford Chair and Jonathan Gibbard CEO
Northland Regional Council, Grant McCallum MP

MEET: Nick Smith Mayor of Nelson and Tim King,
Mayor of Tasman+NCC officals

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Local Government
officials

Hon Mark Mitchell and
Jevon McSkimming
(Deputy
Commissioner,
Operational Services &
Road Policing)

MoT officials

Geoff Crawford Chair
and Jonathan Gibbard
CEO Northland
Regional Council,
Grant McCallum MP
Mayor Nick Smith and
Mayor Tim King

Local Government

Transport

Transport
Transport

Local Government
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