Diary Summary for January 2024

1 - 31 January 2024

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister's diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister's personal, party political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Date	Schedule Time	Meeting	Location	With	Portfolio
8/01/2024	1000 - 1030	MEET: Leonard Sampson, CEO Port of Tauranga	Phone call	Leonard Sampson, CEO Port of Tauranga	Transport
8/01/2024	1400 - 1410	MEET: Bronwyn Turley, Acting CEO MoT	Phone call	Bronwyn Turley, Acting CEO MoT	Transport
8/01/2024	1410 - 1420	MEET: Nicole Rosie, CEO NZTA	Phone call	Nicole Rosie, CEO NZTA	Transport
8/01/2024	1420 - 1430	MEET: Paul James, CEO DIA	Phone call	Paul James, CEO DIA	Local Government
8/01/2024	1430 - 1440	MEET: John Kay, Acting CEO CAA	Phone call	John Kay, Acting CEO CAA	Transport
8/01/2024	1440 - 1450	MEET: Kirstie Hewlett, CEO MNZ	Phone call	Kirstie Hewlett, CEO MNZ	Transport
9/01/2024	0812 - 0837	MEDIA: RNZ Morning Report	Phone call	Charlotte Cook	Transport
11/01/2024	0930 - 1000	MEET: MBIE officials	Online	MBIE officials	Energy
11/01/2024	1030 - 1100	MEET: MBIE officials	Online	MBIE officials	Energy
11/01/2024	1100 - 1130	MEET: Anna Kominik Chair, Electricity Authority	Phone call	Anna Kominik Chair, Electricity Authority	Energy
11/01/2024	1130 - 1200	MEET: MoT officials	Online	MoT officials	Transport
11/01/2024	1300 - 1330	MEET: MoT officials	Online	MoT officials – only for GPS officials	Transport

198

				al	
12/01/2024	0930 - 1000	MEET: Neal Barclay CEO, Meridian	Parliament Buildings	Neal Barclay CEO,	Energy
				Meridian	
12/01/2024	1000 - 1030	MEET: Hon Nicola Willis and MoT officials	Parliament Buildings	Hon Nicola Willis,	Transport
				Minister of Finance	
				and MoT officials	
12/01/2024	1100 - 1130	MEET: Will Goodwin and John Redwood, NZSuper Fund	Parliament Buildings	Will Goodwin and John	Transport
				Redwood, NZSuper	
			2º	Fund	
12/01/2024	1300 - 1330	MEET: DIA officials	Parliament Buildings	DIA officials	Local Government
12/01/2024	1330 - 1400	MEET: MoT officials	<u> </u>	MoT officials	Transport
12/01/2024	1400 - 1430	MEET: MoT, NZTA and TSY officials	Parliament Buildings	MoT, NZTA and TSY	Transport
				officials	
15/01/2024	0545 - 0555	MEDIA: Newstalk ZB	Phone call	Newstalk ZB	Transport
15/01/2024	0605 - 0615	MEDIA: RNZ Morning Report	Phone call	RNZ Morning Report	Transport
15/01/2024	0900 - 0915	MEET: Audrey Sonerson, CEO MoT and Nicole Rosie,	Parliament Buildings	Audrey Sonerson, CEO	Transport
		CEO NZTA		MoT and Nicole Rosie,	
				CEO NZTA	
15/01/2024	0915 - 1000	MEET: MoT officials	Parliament Buildings	MoT officials	Transport
15/01/2024	1000 - 1030	MEET: NZTA officials	Parliament Buildings	NZTA officials	Transport
15/01/2024	1030 - 1100	MEET: Local Government Officials	Parliament Buildings	Local Government	Local Government
				officials	
15/01/2024	1100 - 1115	MEDIA: TVNZ One News	Parliament Buildings	TVNZ One News	Transport
15/01/2024	1130 - 1200	MEET: MBIE officials	Parliament Buildings	MBIE officials	Energy
15/01/2024	1300 - 1330	MEET: VTNZ and AA (Driver Licencing) officials	Parliament Buildings	VTNZ and AA	Transport
15/01/2024	1330 - 1355	MEET: Peter Reidy, CEO and David McLean, Chair	Parliament Buildings	Peter Reidy, CEO and	Transport
		KiwiRail		David McLean, Chair	
				KiwiRail	
16/01/2024	1000 - 1030	MEET: Hon Simon Watts, Minister for Climate Change,	Online	Hon Simon Watts,	Energy
		MBIE and MfE officials		Minister for Climate	
				Change, MBIE and MfE	
				officials	
		.0			
	0				

				2	
16/01/2024	1400 - 1500	MEET: Hon Nicola Willis, Hon Paul Goldsmith and Peter	Online	Hon Nicola Willis, Hon	Transport
		Reidy, KiwiRail		Paul Goldsmith and	
				Peter Reidy CEO, KiwiRail	
				<u> </u>	
17/01/2024	0700 - 0710	MEDIA: The Platform with Sean Plunket	Phone call	Sean Plunket	Transport
17/01/2024	0725 - 0735	MEDIA: Radio NZ with Charlotte Cook	Phone call	Charlotte Cook	Transport
17/01/2024	0930 - 1000	MEET: MBIE officials	Online	MBIE officials	Energy
17/01/2024	1000 - 1200	Cabinet 100-Day Plan Committee (100) and Cabinet	Online	Cabinet ministers	Minister
		Business Committee (CBC) meetings			
17/01/2024	1230 - 1240	MEDIA: Interview with TVNZ One News	Auckland	TVNZ One News	Transport
18/01/2024	1545 - 1600	MEDIA: Sky News	Online	Jack Nyhof	Transport
19/01/2024	0700 - 0800	MEET: Phil Mauger, Mayor of Christchurch	Christchurch	Phil Mauger, Mayor of	Local Government
		. 4	C) o	Christchurch	
19/01/2024	1100 - 1200	MEET: Chris Allington and Alastair Porter, Porter Group	Christchurch	Chris Allington and	Transport
		0	*	Alastair Porter, Porter	
		0.		Group	
19/01/2024	1230 - 1315	MEET: Sam Broughton, President, LGNZ	Christchurch	Sam Broughton,	Local Government
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		President , LGNZ	
20/01/2024	1300 - 1315	MEDIA: TVNZ One News	Auckland	Abbey Wakefield	Local Government
22/01/2024	0705 - 0710	MEDIA: Newstalk ZB	Phone call	Newstalk ZB	Local Government
22/01/2024	0810 - 0815	MEDIA: RNZ Midday Report	Phone call	Michael Cropp	Local Government
22/01/2024	1400 - 1430	MEDIA: TVNZ One News	Auckland	Katie Bradford	Local Government
23/01/2024	0930 - 1030	EVENT: Visit to Transpower NZ Ltd	Wellington	Transpower NZ Ltd	Energy
23/01/2024	1400 - 1430	MEET: DIA, MBIE, MoT, NZTA	Parliament Buildings	Agency	All
				representatives	
23/01/2024	1445 - 1530	MEET: Weekly MoT officials	Parliament Buildings	MoT officials	Transport
23/01/2024	1630 - 1730	MEET: MoT and NZTA officials	Parliament Buildings	MoT and NZTA officials	Transport
24/01/2024	0915 - 1045	MEET: Mayor Neil Holdom, NPDC, Mayor Phil Nixon,	New Plymouth	Mayor Neil Holdom,	Local Government,
		South Taranaki and Mayor Neil Volzke, Stratford		NPDC, Mayor Phil	Transport and
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		Nixon, South Taranaki	Energy
		0-		and Mayor Neil Volzke,	
	R S			Stratford	

				2	
24/01/2024	1055 - 1115	MEET: Mark Webster Director, Kauri Oil & Gas (NZ) Ltd	New Plymouth	Director, Kauri Oil & Gas (NZ) Ltd	Energy
24/01/2024	1130 - 1230	MEET: Kelvin Wickham CEO, Duncan Coull Chair and Phillip Baron, Project Manager, Ballance Agri-Nutrients	New Plymouth	Kelvin Wickham, CEO Ballance Agri-Nutrients	Energy
24/01/2024	1315 - 1415	MEET: Evan Davies Group, CEO Todd Corporation and	New Plymouth	Evan Davies Group	Local Government
		Mark Macfarlane, CEO Todd Energy	and the second s	CEO, Todd Corporation	Transport and Energy
24/01/2024	1430 - 1530	MEET: Rob Campbell Chair and Cristiano Marantes CEO, Ara Ake	New Plymouth	Rob Campbell Chair and Cristiano Marantes CEO, Ara Ake	Energy
24/01/2024	1600 - 1700	MEET: Stuart McCall NZ General Manager, Methanex	New Plymouth	Stuart McCall NZ General Manager, Methanex	Energy
25/01/2024	0800 - 0845	EVENT: Sod turning SH1/SH29 Piarere Intersection	Waikato	Sod turning SH1/SH29 Piarere Intersection	Transport
25/01/2024	0930 - 1000	MEET: Mayor Paula Southgate, Hamilton City Council	Hamilton	Mayor Paula Southgate, Hamilton City Council	Local Government and Transport
25/01/2024	1100 - 1200	Cabinet Business Committee Meeting	Online	Cabinet ministers	
25/01/2024	1245 - 1330	MEET: MoT officials	Online	MoT	Transport
25/01/2024	1500 - 1540	MEET: MoT officials	Online	MoT officials	Transport
25/01/2024	1540 - 1630	MEET: MBIE officials	Online	MBIE officials	Energy
26/01/2024	0540 - 0630	MEDIA: TVNZ One, Breakfast	Auckland	TVNZ One, Breakfast	Transport
26/01/2024	0830 - 0900	MEET: Roger Gray CEO and Jan Dawson Chair, Ports of Auckland	Auckland	Roger Gray CEO and Jan Dawson Chair, Ports of Auckland	Transport
26/01/2024	0930 - 1030	MEET: Greg Foran CEO and Mat Bolland Chie Corporate Affairs Officer, Air New Zealand	Auckland	Greg Foran CEO and Mat Bolland Chie Corporate Affairs Officer, Air New	Transport
	2			Zealand	

				al al	
26/01/2024	1030 - 1100	MEET: Simon MacKenzie, Group CEO, Vector	Auckland	Simon MacKenzie,	Energy
				Group CEO, Vector	
26/01/2024	1100 - 1145	MEET: Brett O'Reilly and Tamaki Makaurau Business	Auckland	Brett O'Reilly and	Auckland, Local
		Network		Tamaki Makaurau	Government and
				<b>Business Network</b>	Transport
26/01/2024	1145 - 1215	MEET: Brett O'Riley CEO and Senior Leadership Team,	Auckland	Brett O'Riley CEO and	Transport, Local
		EMA		EMA Senior Leadership	Government and
			0		Auckland
26/01/2024	1300 - 1330	MEET: Rt Hon Christopher Luxon and Mayor Wayne	Auckland	Rt Hon Christopher	Auckland, Local
		Brown	20	Luxon and Mayor	Government,
				Wayne Brown	Transport
26/01/2024	1400 - 1445	MEET: MoT officials	Online	MoT officials	Transport
26/01/2024	1530 - 1600	MEET: Campbell Twist NZ Lead and Greg Langton,	Auckland	Amber Infrastructure	Transport and
		Amber Infrastructure Group	5	Group representatives	Local Governmer
28/01/2024	1540 - 1550	MEDIA: NewstalkZB with Tim Beveridge	Phone call	Tim Beveridge	Local Governme
29/01/2024	0900 - 0930	MEET: Mayor Tory Whanau, Barbara McKerrow CEO	Parliament Buildings	Mayor Tory Whanau	Local Governme
		and Andrea Reeves CFO, WCC		and Barbara McKerrow	
				CEO, WCC	
29/01/2024	1315 - 1345	MEET: Hon Chris Bishop, Crown Law, Infracom, MBIE,	Parliament Buildings	Hon Chris Bishop,	Transport
		NZTA, MFE officials		Crown Law, Infracom,	
				MBIE, NZTA, MFE	
				officials	
29/01/2024	1600 - 1630	MEET: Wayne Guppy, Mayor of Upper Hutt and Geoff	Parliament Buildings	Wayne Guppy, Mayor	Local Governmer
		Swainson CEO, Upper Hutt City Council		of Upper Hutt and	
		00		Geoff Swainson CEO,	
				Upper Hutt City	
				Council	
30/01/2024	1000 - 1200	CABINET	Parliament Buildings	Cabinet ministers	Minister
30/01/2024	1200 - 1300	MEET: Brett Glidden, NZTA	Parliament Buildings	Brett Glidden, NZTA	Transport
31/01/2024	0930 - 0950	MEET: Mayor Vince Cocurullo, Whangarei District	Parliament Buildings	Mayor Vince	Local Governme
-		Council		Cocurullo, Whangarei	and Transport
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		District Council	

				2			
31/01/2024	1100 - 1145	MEET: Local Government officials	Parliament Buildings	Local Government officials	Local Government		
31/01/2024	1200 - 1230	MEET: Hon Mark Mitchell and Jevon McSkimming	Parliament Buildings	Hon Mark Mitchell and	Transport		
		(Deputy Commissioner, Operational Services & Road		Jevon McSkimming			
		Policing)		(Deputy			
			•	Commissioner,			
			No.	Operational Services &			
			0	Road Policing)			
31/01/2024	1515 - 1630	MEET: MoT officials	Parliament Buildings	MoT officials	Transport		
31/01/2024	1900 - 1920	MEET: Geoff Crawford Chair and Jonathan Gibbard CEO	Parliament Buildings	Geoff Crawford Chair	Transport		
		Northland Regional Council, Grant McCallum MP		and Jonathan Gibbard			
				CEO Northland Regional Council,			
		C. C. C.		Grant McCallum MP			
31/01/2024	1930 - 2000	MEET: Nick Smith Mayor of Nelson and Tim King,	Parliament Buildings	Mayor Nick Smith and	Local Government		
01/01/2021	1900 2000	Mayor of Tasman+NCC officals		Mayor Tim King			
		Mayor of Tasman+NCC officals					
	Diary Summary for January 2024 - 1 January 2024 - 31 January Pag						